The Rhode Island June 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 08, 2019 11:53 AM
Contact Information

Name: ERIC CREAMER Phone: 4018592334
Address: 3839 South County Trail
Email: ercreamer@alz.org Richmond,RI
02836

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health Care Affordability

Health Care Plans/Services

Human Services



Mental Health

Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

Reported Bills:

H5178

H5385

H5566

H5569

$0223

S0280

S0310

S0438

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

Nellie Gorbea







