June 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 08, 2019 11:53 AM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: ERIC CREAMER Phone: 4018592334

Address: 3839 South County Trail

ercreamer@alz.org Richmond,RI 02836

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Jun 30, 2019	Salary	\$2,630.88	ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Health Care Affordability

ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION

Health Care Plans/Services

ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION

Human Services

ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION

Mental Health

ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION

Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION

Reported Bills:

H5178		
H5178	Promote	ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION
H5385		
H5385	Promote	ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION
H5566		
H5566	Promote	ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION
H5569		
H5569	Promote	ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION
50223		
S0223	Promote	ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION
S0280		
S0280	Promote	ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION
S0310		
S0310	Promote	ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION
S0438		
50438	Promote	ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION

Nellie Gorbea

ERIC CREAMER on behalf of ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION